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The place from Conyers offers 40 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $7.9. As a visitor, you
can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. If you crave for tasty snacks, Celtic Tavern with its
magical desserts can easily make an end of it, The customers of the restaurant also consider the large selection
of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. In addition to simple snacks, sweet pieces and
cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks, The meals are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.
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Celtic Tavern Menu

Salads

GREEN SALADS

Soups

SEAFOOD SOUP

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS $7.0

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Specialli

SPINACH ARTICHOKE CHEESE DIP $7.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $7.0
Main

SPECIALTY SALADS $11.0
TURKEY CLUB SALAD $12.0

Grilled Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SANDWICH $9.0

Deli Tunch (comes with chips)
TURKEY BACON SWISS

SANDWICH $10.0

Coffee

COFFEE

fippetizer - Hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS

Tire Starters fipps

BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

()
fippetizers
BASKET OF HOMEMADE CHIPS
IRISH NACHOS

Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

Chicken Wings &Eamp;
Tenders

2 TENDER BASKET
4 CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tavern Sandwiches

TAVERN BLT SANDWICH

$7.0

$4.0

$4.0
$8.0

$10.0

$6.0
$8.0

$9.0



Celtic Tavern Menu

TAVERN GRILLED CHEESE

SANDWICH $5.0
CELTICS FAMOUS REUBEN $10.0
SANDWICH )

Tavern tippetizers

GRILLED LEMON PEPPER SHRIMP  $7.0
6 FRIED FANTAIL SHRIMP $7.0
BEER CHEESE PROTZELS $8.5

Dishes are prepared with
CHILI

CHICKEN
BUFFALO

FISH
§ SANDWICH
PANINI

f;__ SLOPPY JOE
P{¥¥ SANDWICH

gl
¥  GRILLED TUNA MELT
ir's
TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

$8.5

$9.0
$8.5

$7.5
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(]
Celtic Tavern
918 Commercial St NEGA Opening Hours:
30012, Conyers, United States Sunday 19:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-12:00 18:00-24:00
Tuesday 01:00-12:00 18:00-24:00 4.
Wednesday 01:00-12:00 18:00- E- |
24:00 el
Thursday 01:00-12:00
Friday 11:00-12:00
Saturday 11:00-24:00
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